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AGENT A/P APPS

Chris C $575,549 627
Garrett H $476,189 505
Greg B $445,225 466
Keith T $415,518 583
Josh S $393,254 421
Ashley C $365,996 370
Evan P $301,473 267
Isaac S $227,267 281
Andrew E $200,646 218
Blair O $173,927 151
Dusty T $173,157 257
Brian C $170,890 215
Max G $137,714 150
Alisha W $124,652 128
Nick G $124,263 110
Cole T $114,345 151
Alex C $86,577 92
Blythe W $79,867 138
Garrett S $77,691 80
Laura M $71,571 103
James T $66,620 78
AJ R $61,598 73
Alex B $61,301 56
Buddy L $56,377 66

AGENT A/P APPS

Will K $49,628 48
Fred F $47,782 56
Tara H $46,467 50
Scott D $46,100 55
Jalen D $45,634 34
Grace W $44,453 32
Adrienne M $42,442 28
Joseph P $42,202 40
Shane R $41,183 54
Naomi G $40,963 51
Bobby P $36,520 80
Jeff M $35,977 218
Daniel S $35,601 40
Brian A $34,199 39
Karey P $32,427 35
Ryan W $31,923 35

Carlos FV $31,698 29
Abel H $30,570 53
Jakob R $29,809 29

AGENT A/P APPS

Randy L $27,882 19
Mitch B $27,708 30
Derrick L $27,463 36
Asia H $25,565 29
Josh T $24,649 41
Mekayla M $24,549 29
Danny B $24,362 32
Jack M $24,338 18
Steven H $24,056 24
Connor E $23,946 22
Kailyn B $23,920 26
Tim D $23,553 17
Mike R $22,899 21
Taylor H $22,551 22
 Joe L $22,526 24
Melody T $22,220 26
Andrew W $21,614 31
Will B $20,878 20



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Samantha B $19,075 10 Jermaine W $13,246 18
Linda S $18,943 23 Jeremy P $13,151 14
Tricia B $18,907 13 Courtney P $13,121 18
Cat B $18,623 19 Corey S $12,840 15
Stephen D $17,909 22 Amy M $12,627 14
Matt F $17,770 21 Chrystal G $12,368 19
Cody L $17,343 22 Bubba L $12,239 13
Brooke M $17,318 8 Jared N $11,872 11
Dan H $17,275 18 Taylor M $11,793 15
Justine M $16,764 24 Kyle S $11,387 15
Jim H $16,502 24 Jennifer E $11,046 9
Nick C $16,342 16 Doug H $10,811 17
Gerardo M $16,148 18 Kaleigh Z $10,759 7
Rodney G $15,844 20 Chelsea W $10,676 9
Mike R $15,672 14 Dennis R $10,629 10
Tommy S $15,242 20 Jonathan J $10,531 16
Nate C $15,128 12 Dominick W $9,903 9
Jessica D $14,940 16 Troy B $9,861 10
Bobby B $14,929 12 Casey W $9,834 9
Ahmadou C $14,536 14 Tai S $9,826 12
Robert H $14,466 17 Eric R $9,424 8
Rex N $14,000 17 Anthony H $9,099 13
Dustin H $13,924 16 Katie M $9,036 9
Bryson S $13,917 13



AGENT A/P APPS

Jalen D $21,880 13
Deveon D $20,906 29
Damon W $19,101 12
Fred F $16,163 15
Julio R $15,049 12
Candace N $13,809 7

AGENT A/P APPS

Samantha B $13,775 7
Blake N $13,227 12
Danny A $13,177 8
Pierce M $12,008 8
Steven I $11,928 8
Preston M $11,893 3

AGENT A/P APPS

Mike R $10,988 9
Dima F $10,726 10
Savannah H $10,295 4
Brittany F $10,191 8
Travis N $10,128 8
Noah C $10,052 10

https://m.lndg.page/dJxHb4?sre=pm8Gr6in1Q7PD
https://nasbsupport.com


AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Jalen D $21,880 13 Bobby B $8,087 4 Steven H $6,570 4
Deveon D $20,906 29 Ryan H $8,013 7 Wade T $6,512 4
Damon W $19,101 12 Jaime M $7,882 12 LeVetta G $6,478 2
Fred F $16,163 15 Jakob R $7,841 7 Brandi B $6,471 7
Julio R $15,049 12 Cassie K $7,834 7 Karen D $6,391 6
Candace N $13,809 7 Sherry L $7,805 6 Rex N $6,331 6
Samantha B $13,775 7 Lauren S $7,742 6 Shelley T $6,315 8
Blake N $13,227 12 Aaron T $7,726 8 Kailyn B $6,277 7
Danny A $13,177 8 Steven R $7,721 9 Jared N $6,271 7
Pierce M $12,008 8 Gerardo P $7,652 9 Steffan P $6,204 6
Steven I $11,928 8 Ryan B $7,452 8 Tyler E $6,200 7
Preston M $11,893 3 Jarod M $7,415 6 Austin W $6,192 9
Mike R $10,988 9 LaVonte S $7,383 28 Andrew K $6,191 7
Dima F $10,726 10 Nicholas D $7,323 12 Regine C $6,170 10
Savannah H $10,295 4 Chuekha H $7,321 8 Kat M $6,152 4
Brittany F $10,191 8 Jess H $7,271 6 Jeff M $6,129 7
Travis N $10,128 8 Jim H $7,260 6 Clarence J $6,128 6
Noah C $10,052 10 Melody T $7,230 6 Matt C $6,120 5
Naomi G $9,985 13 Janard H $7,227 9 Diana M $6,115 2
Robbie M $9,890 1 Eric R $7,156 5 Adrienne M $6,009 6
Nick R $9,866 7 Troy B $7,081 7 Jennifer E $6,006 4
Grace W $9,339 10 AJ R $7,052 10 David H $5,948 4
Amy M $9,300 10 Chris L $7,039 5 Rafael M $5,916 6
Ashley B $9,248 9 Alex C $6,921 7 Allison C $5,861 4
Will K $9,236 12 Laura K $6,859 8 Dylan W $5,780 4
Matthew H $9,162 16 Nate S $6,852 7 Kris S $5,739 7
Eugene M $9,115 8 Jessica D $6,787 8 Angela S $5,708 3
Jacobee P $8,909 14 Brad M $6,750 6 Katie M $5,687 6
Carlos FV $8,800 7 Rodney I $6,737 5 Branden D $5,672 9
Rachel J $8,700 11 Ethan S $6,704 5 Jonathan J $5,668 8
Maria B $8,571 17 Gerardo M $6,660 2 Derek P $5,648 8
Matt C $8,519 7 Brian C $6,635 9 Nick C $5,616 6
Chad A $8,381 7 Christopher K $6,601 4 Jasmine R $5,601 4
Joe L $8,244 11 Michael B $6,588 8 Sarah S $5,522 5
Daniel S $8,145 8 Justin R $6,576 6 Joey H $5,517 7



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Brendon L $5,516 4 Rick C $4,584 5 Donovan B $4,057 6
Samantha R $5,515 5 Joseph E $4,569 6 Nick D $4,045 6
Meaghan S $5,485 3 Kayla H $4,567 4 Karey P $4,029 5
Anthony S $5,467 4 Bobby P $4,540 9 Felisha L $4,020 5
Mitch B $5,446 8 Casey W $4,509 3 Stephanie J $4,008 5
Jordan S $5,378 5 Christin A $4,478 4 Tammy L $4,007 5
Ashley G $5,312 6 Cameron B $4,477 4 James T $3,999 3
Kassy M $5,300 3 Ahmadou C $4,476 4 Eric G $3,996 4
Stephen D $5,266 6 Kaleigh Z $4,472 2 Katya H $3,994 5
Kolter K $5,241 6 Amanda F $4,464 12 Randall S $3,983 4
Krystle O $5,240 6 Daine B $4,458 8 Dale B $3,972 4
Patrick W $5,162 5 Celeste V $4,435 5 Brooke M $3,971 3
Camaron H $5,130 7 Natalie H $4,415 4 Erin L $3,954 2
Bubba L $5,106 6 Kay G $4,396 5 Chad T $3,951 6
Anthony H $5,099 2 Mike R $4,355 4 Roger G $3,950 4
Mike O $5,075 3 Kayla K $4,352 5 Ronnie B $3,933 3
Alex B $5,072 4 Sam M $4,338 4 James R $3,912 3
David E $4,964 6 Brittini G $4,335 3 Robert H $3,891 5
Sheena G $4,932 4 Courtney P $4,282 5 Diego G $3,879 3
Zamir M $4,898 5 Ryan W $4,280 5 Josiah M $3,850 5
Sam P $4,892 5 Derrick L $4,275 7 Mario S $3,844 3
Troy V $4,865 3 Adam K $4,260 2 Corey S $3,828 5
Connor E $4,859 6 Kyle G $4,254 6 Michaela H $3,809 1
Jalen W $4,846 5 Joel F $4,238 4 Holly S $3,794 5
Shannan V $4,836 7 Brianna G $4,235 7 George M $3,789 8
Victor S $4,822 6 Danielle N $4,209 4 Iletha W $3,733 3
Shawn T $4,756 7 Travis M $4,208 4 Doug H $3,729 3
Courtney P $4,714 4 Peyton A $4,167 24 Jordan A $3,718 6
Dennis R $4,703 4 James C $4,140 4 Mitch G $3,666 3
Jory W $4,680 5 Karyn S $4,125 4 Chase D $3,660 7
Courtney G $4,672 12 Milton B $4,100 9 Alex M $3,657 5
Jessica B $4,653 4 Joe B $4,100 2 Matthew M $3,632 4
Joey P $4,621 5 Tara H $4,099 1 Carter P $3,621 5
Corey B $4,609 5 Mekayla M $4,092 7 Jack M $3,621 3
Demond Y $4,592 2 Tamika L $4,071 8 John S $3,583 8



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Gray B $3,580 5 Perry S $3,395 6 Rafael A $3,175 4
Andria J $3,555 5 Kayna R $3,372 3 Brooke M $3,173 3
James L $3,549 4 Alex P $3,357 3 Matt C $3,146 4
Stephen C $3,544 3 Matt F $3,348 4 Deborah H $3,145 4
Omar W $3,540 2 Lisa S $3,327 4 Mario B $3,144 5
Zachary F $3,522 4 Brooke $3,316 4 Cary S $3,143 4
Hobbs J $3,509 4 Joel F $3,314 7 Mark P $3,132 4
Joann S $3,504 3 Jeremy P $3,308 7 Tony N $3,130 7
Asia H $3,500 5 Reggie W $3,285 4 Windy T $3,120 4
Alyse F $3,477 8 Cleta V $3,280 8 Bryan T $3,119 5
Ali O $3,474 4 Krystal C $3,267 5 Patrick B $3,108 3
Hannah T $3,467 3 Drake T $3,247 3 Jenna H $3,098 3
lauren F $3,458 9 Tiffany F $3,244 4 Buddy L $3,084 4
Brad S $3,455 4 Jakob S $3,235 3 Kevin L $3,076 6
Mike T $3,453 4 Christina B $3,202 5 Krystle H $3,029 4
Jonathan M $3,425 4 John V $3,200 5 Donna T $3,025 1
Amy C $3,411 4 Bryan B $3,197 3 Chrystal G $3,022 4
Candace F $3,405 7 Josh D $3,191 4 Bo M $3,009 4
Tiffany T $3,399 5 Mike S $3,186 4 Russell W $3,000 3
Amanda L $3,397 4 Josh W $3,183 3




